'Q, \
\ \ INBOUND TO KENNEDY PLAZA
%; é
\
\% : © oo W e 0—2—3—(1——0—2 0—2—(3—(——0—2
L2 <
A ) 7 QO TIMEPOINTSTOPS =3 FARE PRODUCTS
Y 2] 4 s =
R Z /7 H Gi KENNEDY H G KENNEDY
TR CENTERDALE # @ sureRsTOPS [2) Par & RIDE Timepoint Bus CENTER- Waterman& Manton& Stop&Shop Manton OLNEYVILLE LaSalle  PLAZA Timepoint Bus CENTER- Waterman& Manton& Stop&Shop Manton OLNEVVILLE LaSalle  PLAZA
SPR\NG AVE e TRANSIT HUB m HOSPITAL Stops Operates via DALE Greenville Chalkstone Manton  &Atwells  SQUARE Square Stop W Stops Operates via DALE Greenville Chalkstone Manton  &Atwells  SQUARE Square Stop W
\- . e
MINERA B e anroue B TRAN STATION l_ﬂ-“--mm wansrer| | v | | s | | [uwalan] ws
1 & v g ! P — BUILDINGS George Waterman ~ 5:29 5:39 5:40 5:44 5:49 5:56 5:58 Woonasquatucket ~ 6:35 ... 6:42 6:43 6:46 6:51 6:57 6:59 B d /IVI -t
% _§/ - SR N BB OB ALTERNATE PARKS Woonasquatucket ~ 6:00 ... 6:07 6:08 6:12 6:17 6:24 6:26 George Waterman ~ 7:07 7:12 717 718 1:22 1:27 7:33 1:35 ro a Way a n O n
fé\ m SMITH ' A _ad : ‘h OTHER ROUTES [ WATER George Waterman ~ 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:36 6:40 6:45 6:52 6:54 Woonasquatucket ~ 7:42 ... 7:49 7:50 7:54 1:h9 8:05 8:07
2 . =
% ST // " Woonasquatucket ~ 6:52 ... 6:59 7:00 7:05 n 7:19 7:22 George Waterman 8:14 8:19 8:24 8:25 8:29 8:34 8:41 8:43
;ﬂ; L 27 TO KENNEDY PLAZA Manton e e 705 710 716 724 7:27 e Woonasquatucket  8:51 ... 8:58 859  9:06 911 9:18  9:20 Schedule Effective June 15, 2024
;-7 /,/ S George Waterman ~ 7:17 7:22 7:27 7:28 7:33 7:39 1:47 7:50 George Waterman ~ 9:31 9:36 9:41 9:42 9:46 9:51 9:58 10:00
%} 7 Woonasquatucket ~ 7:47 ... 7:55 7:56 8:01 8:07 8:15 8:18 e Woonasquatucket ~ 10:07 ... 10:15 10:16 10:23 10:30 10:38 10:40
= o George Waterman ~ 8:13 8:18 8:23 8:24 8:29 8:35 8:43 8:46 George Waterman ~ 10:48 10:53 10:58 10:59 11:03 11:10 11:18 11:20
NORTH ,// Woonasquatucket ~ 8:43 ... 8:51 8:52 8:57 9:03 91 9:14 Woonasquatucket ~ 11:30 ... 11:38 11:39 11:43 11:50 11:58 12:00 CENTERDALE
PROVIDENCE // /4 George Waterman ~ 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:21 9:25 9:31 9:39 9:42 > GeorgeWaterman = 12:08 = 12:13 | 12:18 | 12119 = 12:23  12:30  12:38 = 12:40
_ / - L i Woonasquatucket ~ 9:37 ... 9:45 9:46 9:53 9:59 10:07 10:10 g Woonasquatucket ~ 12:50 ... 12:58 12:59 1:03 1:10 1:18 1:20
= 4 I GeorgeWaterman ~ 10:06  10:11  10:16  10:17  10:21  10:27  10:35  10:38 o GeorgeWaterman ~ 1:27 ~ 1:32 | 1:37 | 138 | 142 | 149 | 157  1:59 George Waterman &
- % 7 \\J\BE\’“ st ol z > Woonasquatucket ~ 10:37 ... 10:44  10:45  10:49  10:55  11:03  11:06 E Woonasquatucket | 2:11 | ..... 2:18 2:19 2:23 230  2:38  2:40 Greenville
EQ Y - T\o Provi George Waterman ~ 11:02 11:07 11:12 11:13 11:17 11:23 11:31 11:34 George Waterman =~ 2:51 2:56 3:01 3:02 3:06 3:13 321 3:23
= 7 = rovidence < <
- Rhode Island -~ £ m College @ () Woonasquatucket ~ 11:30 ... 11:37 11:38  11:45 11:51 11:59  12:02 n Woonasquatucket ~ 3:31 = ... 3:38 3:39 3:43 3:50 3:58 4:00 Manton & Chalkstone
College - g; oc George Waterman ~ 11:58 12:03 12:08 12:09 12:13 12:19 12:27 12:30 George Waterman = 4:08 4:13 4:18 4:19 4:23 4:30 4:38 4:40
& w g RD Z
/%(}Vk = /’/ COLLEGE ;\ L. Woonasquatucket =~ 12:31 ... 12:38 12:39 12:43 12:49 12:57 1:00 Woonasquatucket 451 ... 4:58 4:59 5:03 5:10 5:18 5:20 Stop & ShOp Manton
/(40 =1 H = 8 George Waterman =~ 12:56 1:01 1:06 1:07 1 1:17 1:25 1:28 George Waterman ~ 5:30 5:35 5:40 5:41 5:45 5:52 6:00 6:02
;/ e @ > Woonasquatucket 1:26 ... 1:34 1:35 1:39 1:45 1:53 1:56 Woonasquatucket 6:12 .. 6:19 6:20 6:23 6:28 6:35 6:37 Manton & Atwells
g /§=_ Q < George Waterman 1:55 2:00 2:06 2:07 211 2:17 2:25 2:28 George Waterman 6:52 6:57 7:02 7:03 7:06 1 7:18 7:20
=
%} () Woonasquatucket ~ 2:26 = ... 2:34 2:35 2:39 2:45 2:53 2:56 Woonasquatucket = 7:35 = ..... 7:42 7:43 7:46 7:51 7:58 8:00
?Zt % George Waterman = 2:54 2:59 3:05 3:06 31 3:17 3:25 3:28 George Waterman = 8:02 8:07 8:12 8:13 8:16 8:21 8:28 8:30 OLNEYVILLE SQUARE
5 E Manton ... 3:15m 3:17 3:18 3:23 329 ... Woonasquatucket 915 .. 9:22 9:23 9:26 9:31 9:38 9:40 |. s " s
m S/W/f/y Manten ... 3:15m 3:17 3:18 3:23 329 ... . George Waterman =~ 10:22 10:27 10:32 10:33 10:36 10:41 10:48 10:50 aoalle quare
Sr Woonasquatucket =~ 3:26 ... 3:33 3:34 3:39 3:45 3:53 3:56 (e) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 9:03am & 10:20am respectively KENNEDY PLAZA Stop W
= 56 GeorgeWaterman  3:50 355 401 | 402 407 413 421 | 424 (5)m(3)m(@)—(5) @) op
) | Woonasquatucket = 4:25 = ..., 4:33 4:34 4:39 4:45 4:53 4:56 W{ : ) (:
y | .
& S 56 i George Waterman | 4:51 4:56 5:02  5:03 5:07 5:13 5:21 5:24 i G KENNEDY
z & \ 5:24 - - - - - 5:54 Timepoint Bus CENTER- Waterman& Manton& Stop&Shop Manton OLNEVVILLE LaSalle  PLAZA
d PROVIDENCE m Woonasquatucket LR 5:32 5:33 5:37 5:43 5:51 g Stops Operates via DALE  Greenville Chalkstone Manton  &Atwells SQUARE  Square Stop W
JOHNSTON _— —+ t r + I | TRANSFER | | o | | s | | [nwes| s | ws]
Waonasquatecket [N IR 631 632 636 641  64g 650 GeorgeWaterman ~ 7:27  7:31  7:35 736 7:40  7:45 751 753
8 : Woonasquatucket 741 ... 718 719 7:23 7:28 7:35 1:31 Woonasquatucket ~ 8:16 ... 8:23 8:24 8:28 8:33 8:39 8:41
f ATWELLS AVE Woonasquatucket  7:58 ... 805 806 810 815 822 824 GeorgeWaterman ~ 9:01  9:05 910 911 915 920  9:27  9:29
o-=-=-=-=-=""TfiiN X Waonasquatacket | [N IS 907 908  9M 915 922 92 > Woonasquatucket ~ 9:50 ... 957 958 1002  10:08  10:5  10:17 FREQUENCY
\ \\\ PLAZA %— Woonasquatucket ~ 10:00 ... 10:07 10:08 10:11 10:15 10:22 10:24 < George Waterman | 10:38 10:42 10:47 10:48 10:52 10:58 11:05 11:07 Weekday: 5:29a-11:24p: Every 28-32 mins until 6p,
. \\\ N ° - $§x % Woonasquatucket ~ 11:00 ... 11:07 11:08 1:1 11:15 11:22 11:24 e Woonasquatucket | 11:28 | | 1 11:35 11:36 11:40 11:46 11:53 11:55 then every 60 mins.
" N 2N\ [ o © =1 : : . . : : . : Saturday: 6:35a-10:50p: 40 min until 7p, then 70 mins.
e - &/ N iz % (a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session (Note final destination) (@) George Waterman  [112:13 i [EET I T e R e Sund y& Holiday: 79276-9'29 . 45 minutes
! N\ <:t" P | (d) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at9:50am & 11:42am respectively T Woonasquatucket | 1:05 | ... 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:23 1:30 1:32 L) ) 5 0 Zefit
| ARTFoR 1= S — George Waterman | 1:51 155  2:00  2:01 2:05 21 218 2:20
\ DAv DOWNTOWN : : : : : : :
\ . PROVIDENCE E Woonasquatucket =~ 2:41 | ... 2:48 2:49 2:53 2:59 3:06 3:08 FARES
\ 28 S GeorgeWaterman | 3:26 | 3:30 | 3:35 | 3:36 | 3:40 | 346 | 353 | 355 Single Trip: $2.00 — Exact Ch Onl
\ 'O a g ] ] : : ] : : : ingle Trip: $2. xact Change Only
\ @ 17 | W\ > Wooras : . . : : : :
] quatucket 416 ... 4:23 4:24 4:28 4:33 4:40 4:42 .
i OLNEYVILLE @ S 2 GoorgeWaterman ~ 5:02 506 541 | 512 | 516 | 521 528 530 Sas BackionDatgls
‘\\ 0 Woonasquatucket =~ 5:52 = ... 5:59 6:00 6:04 6:09 6:16 6:18
| LAINFIEL @ GeorgeWaterman =~ 6:38 | 6:42  6:47 | 648 = 6:52 | 6:57  7:04 | 7:06 INFO —
L\ m @ 401-781-9400
- Woonasquatucket ~ 7:27 = ... 7:34 7:35 7:39 7:44 7:50 7:52

RIPTA.COM

George Waterman 8:33 8:37 8:41 8:42 8:46 8:51 8:57 8:59

RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY




Cash Fares (Farebox—Exact Change Only)

Full Fare e Tarifa Basica $2.00
Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult.

Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult.

WNE Fares

Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to
ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone.

Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢

Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) ........c.ccccouueuverrrennnes $2.00
Day Pass ¢ Pase de Dia $6.00
Monthly Pass ¢ Pase Mensual $70.00
Route 24L * Ruta 24L $4.00

Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information.

Reduced fares are available for Seniors, People with Disabilities,
and Medicare Card Holders.

Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare for details.

Una tarifa reducida esta disponible para los Adultos Mayores,
Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier persona con una
Tarjeta de Identificacion de Medicare.

Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare para mas informacion.

Holidays
Service operates Sunday / Holiday service on the following days:
New Year's Day

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Memorial Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Juneteenth Thanksgiving Day
Independence Day Christmas Day

Victory Day

YOUR CONNECTION TO

RHODE ISLAND AND BEYOND!

RIPTA provides seamless
connections to trains, ferry
service, bike paths, and the
airport, allowing passengers
to easily switch from one mode
to another to complete a trip.
Scan here to get started!

©

e

{.‘ﬁ
ﬁ;,ﬂ

401-781-9400
@ CustomerService@RIPTA.com

711 or 800-745-5555
€3 RideRiPTA
(8 RIPTA.com/mobile-applications €@ RIPTA_RI

CENTERDALE

MINERAL SPRIN

NORTH

AUMBER! sl

G AVE

PROVIDENCE

s

College

Rhode Island -~

-~ COLLEGERD

£
-0
2
2
2
z
m

PROVIDENCE

ATWELLS AVE

Providence
College

OLNEYVILLE

o

@‘\

\
\

4 | 27 TO CENTERDALE

@ RoUTE NUMBER
O TIMEPOINT STOPS
@ SUPERSTOPS
TRANSIT HUB
@ VAN ROUTE
e EXPRESS
BN B OB ALTERNATE

TRANSFER

=] FARE PRODUCTS

PARK & RIDE

& HospiTaL

FE} TRaIN sTATION
BUILDINGS
PARKS

OTHERROUTES [ WATER

ST

a

N MAIN ST

O0—(>—0—5—0—(>—2—0

Timepoint
Stops

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

KENNEDY George
PLAZA Sabin& OLNEYVILLE Manton& Stop & Shop Manton & Waterman& CENTER-
Stop W Empire SQUARE Atwells Manton  Chalkstone Greenville DALE
mransrer| f fwe | #me Joesf ] | s | ]| v
6:17 6:19 6:25 6:28 6:32 6:33 6:37 6:41
6:45 6:47 6:53 6:56 7:00 .00 L. 7:07
7:13 7:16 7:23 1:21 7:31 7:32 7:36 7:40
.......... 7:27 7:40m
.......... 1:21 7:40 m
41 7:44 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:.00 ... 8:06
8:09 8:12 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:28 8:32 8:36
8:37 8:40 8:47 8:51 8:55 8:56 ... 9:02
9:05 9:08 9:15 9:19 9:23 9:24 9:28 9:32
9:33 9:36 9:43 9:47 9:51 9:52 .. 9:58
10:01 10:04 10:11 10:15 10:19 10:20 10:24 10:28
10:29 10:32 10:39 10:43 10:47 10:48 ... 10:54
10:57 11:00 11:08 11:12 11:16 11:17 11:21 11:25
11:25 11:28 11:36 11:40 11:44 11:45 ... 11:51
11:53 11:56 12:04 12:08 12:12 12:13 12:17 12:21
12:21 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:40 1241 ... 12:47
12:49 12:52 1:00 1:04 1:08 1:09 1:14 1:18
1:19 1:22 1:30 1:34 1:38 1:39 ... 1:45
1:47 1:50 1:58 2:02 2:07 2:08 2:13 2:17
2:17 2:20 2:29 2:33 24 2:42 ... 2:48
2:47 2:50 2:59 3:03 3:08 3:09 3:14 3:18
3:14 3:17 3:27 3:32 3:37 338 ... 3:44
3:27 3:30 3:40 3:45 350 ... .
3:44 3:47 3:57 4:02 4:07 4:08 4:13 4:17
4:12 4:15 4:25 4:30 4:38 439 ... 4:45
4:44 4:47 4:57 5:02 5:07 5:08 5:13 5:17
5:12 5:15 5:25 5:30 5:35 536 ... 5:42
5:40 5:43 5:53 5:58 6:03 6:04 6:08 6:12
6:10 6:12 6:20 6:24 6:28 6:29 ... 6:35
6:38 6:40 6:48 6:52 6:56 6:57 7.01 7:05
7:26 7:28 7:36 7:40 7:44 745 ... 7:51
8:28 8:30 8:37 8:41 8:45 846 ... 8:52
9:28 9:30 9:37 9:41 9:45 9:46 ... 9:52
10:28 10:30 10:37 10:41 10:45 10:46 ... 10:52
11:28 11:30 11:37 11:41 11:45 11:46 ... 11:52

DOWNTOWN

PROVIDENCE

O

Bus
Operates via

George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
a Manton
a Manton
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
b Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
a Manton
George Waterman
b Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
Woonasquatucket
Woonasquatucket
Woonasquatucket
Woonasquatucket

(a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session (Note final destination)
(b) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 2:37pm & 4:34pm respectively

Timepoint
Stops

SATURDAY

PLAZA Sabin& OLNEYVILLE Manton& Stop & Shop Manton & Waterman& CENTER-
Stop W Empire SQUARE Atwells Manton  Chalkstone Greenville DALE
anseer | | | e | me fmeas] | | s | | @ |
7:07 7:09 7:16 7:19 7:23 7:24 7:28 7:32
7:43 7:45 7:52 7:55 7:59 8:.00 ... 8:07
8:17 8:19 8:27 8:31 8:35 8:36 8:40 8:44
8:52 8:54 9:02 9:06 9:10 S | e 9:18
9:32 9:34 9:42 9:46 9:50 9:51 9:55 9:59
10:12 10:14 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:31 ... 10:38
10:52 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:1 11:12 11:16 11:20
11:32 11:35 11:45 11:50 11:54 11:55 ... 12:02
12:12 12:15 12:25 12:30 12:34 12:35 12:39 12:43
12:52 12:55 1:05 1:10 1:14 1115 ... 1:22
1:32 1:35 1:45 1:50 1:54 1:55 1:59 2:03
2:12 2:15 2:25 2:30 2:38 239 ... 2:45
2:52 2:55 3:05 3:10 3:14 3:15 3:19 3:23
3:32 3:35 3:45 3:50 3:54 355 ... 4:02
4:12 4:15 4:25 4:30 4:34 4:35 4:39 4:43
4:52 4:55 5:05 5:09 5:17 518 .. 5:24
5:32 5:35 5:44 5:48 5:52 5:53 5:57 6:01
6:12 6:15 6:24 6:28 6:32 6:33 ... 6:40
6:52 6:55 7:04 7:08 7:12 7:13 717 21
7:32 7:35 7:42 7:46 7:50 751 ... 7:58
8:37 8:40 8:47 8:51 8:55 8:56 9:00 9:04
9:52 9:55 10:02 10:06 10:10 10:11 ... 10:18
11:01 11:04 11 11:15 11:19 11:20 11:24 11:28

Timepoint
Stops

>
<
=
|
o
I
>
<
(@]
=
>
n

KENNEDY George
PLAZA Sabin& OLNEYVILLE Manton& Stop & Shop Manton & Waterman& CENTER-
Stop W Empire SQUARE Atwells Manton  Chalkstone Greenville DALE
l—mmm--n-ﬂ
7:42 7:45 7:52 7:55 7:59 8:00 8:08
8:30 8:33 8:40 8:43 8:47 8:48 ... 8:54
9:18 9:21 9:28 9:31 9:35 9:36 9:40 9:44
10:06 10:09 10:17 10:21 10:25 10:26 ... 10:32
10:54 10:57 11:05 11:09 11:13 11:14 11:18 11:22
11:42 11:45 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:03 ... 12:09
12:30 12:33 12:42 12:46 12:50 12:51 12:55 12:59
1:18 121 1:30 1:34 1:38 1:39 ... 1:45
2:06 2:09 2:18 2:22 2:26 2:27 2:31 2:35
2:54 2:57 3:06 3:10 314 315 ... 321
3:42 3:45 3:53 3:57 4:01 4:02 4:06 4:10
4:30 4:33 44 4:45 4:49 450 ... 4:56
5:18 5:21 5:29 5:33 5:37 5:38 5:42 5:46
6:06 6:09 6:16 6:20 6:24 6:25 ... 6:31
6:54 6:57 7:04 7:08 7:12 7:13 717 21
8:02 8:05 8:12 8:16 8:20 821 ... 8:27
9:02 9:05 9:12 9:16 9:20 9:21 9:25 9:29

Bus
Operates via

George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
¢ Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
¢ Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman

(c) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 2:34pm & 5:13pm respectively

Bus
Operates via

George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket

George Waterman

O——0—5—0—>—2—0

KENNEDY

George

O0O—-0—0—>5—0—>—2—0



